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Overview:
Anti-seize 57 is an Anti-Seize Lubricant is a heavy-
duty, high-temperature anti-seize thread compound
. applicable for heavy pressure applications. It can be
Pack Size:

Anti-Seize 57 is ideally available in 500

gm Pack

Features and benefits:

used in high temperature areas up to 870°C
Anti-Seize Lubricant is used to lubricate and to permit
easy disassembly of assemblies exposed to high
temperatures and heavy contact pressures, such as
boiler and oven parts, jet engines, and industrial
turbines.

» High-temperature anti-seize thread compound.

> Applicable to heavy pressure applications.

> Permit easy disassembly of assemblies.

Specification:

1)
2)

3)

4.

5)

6.

Properties

Chemical Type

Odor

Appearance

Specific Gravity @ 25+2°C

Brookfield Viscosity @
25+2°C,
Particle size ((mm)

Application

Synthetic grease
Petroleum
Aluminum

1.17

250,000 cP

225

Anti-seize Lubricant
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Pack Size:
My-T-Kleen® 20-40 is ideally available
in 100 ml and 500 ml containers

Features and benefits:

Prevents rust & corrosion
Non-corrosive
Non-staining

Leaves no residue

YV V. V V V

Specification:

Properties

1) Technology

2) Appearance

3) Specific Gravity @ 20+2
°C

4) pH

5) Viscosity @ 20 £2 °C
6.) Flash point

Overview:

My-T-Kleen® 20-40 is an anti-rust and anti-
corrosive aerosol spray. It provides metal surfaces
with a long-lasting lubricating film.
Application includes automobile, ships, households,
factories, and electric rooms, precision instruments,
steel accessories and high sensing elements etc.

» It forms no gum or sludge

» No silicone or harmful chemicals are included

» Decrease the noise caused by rust

Ideal for chains & other heavy-use items

Aerosol
Fluorescent green
0.78

6-6.5
8-15 cP
0-40 °C.
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7. Flammability ; Highly Flammable
8) Solubility in water Negligible
9) Evaporation rate
10.) Odor : Distinctive smell of pine oil
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Overview:
My-T-Kleen® 20-70 is a high purity, non-Ozone
) depleting, nonconductive and quick evaporating
Pack Size:

My-T-Kleen® 20-70 is ideally available

in 100 ml and 500 ml containers

Features and benefits:

electrical contact cleaner is a unique combination of
solvents and propellants for removing oil, dirt and
moisture from the surface of contact points on small
electrical equipment, controls, ignition systems,

motors, relays and thermostats.

» Easy to clean the electrical contacts using extension tube which reduces the risk of

spraying at undesired spots

» Contains no CFC’s or non-Ozone depleting ingredients

Reduced cost of maintaining electrical & electronic equipments.

Non-conductive

Specificati

1)

2)
3)

4.
5)

6.
7))

8.

on:

Properties

Technology

Chemical type

Appearance

Specific Gravity @ 20£2
°C

pH

Viscosity @ 20 £2 °C
Flash point

Flammability

Solubility in water

Aerosol
Organic Solvent
Transparent
0.70

Neutral
1-5cP
0-40 °C.

Highly Flammable

Insoluble
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9) Evaporation rate : 4NABC
10.) Odor ; Petroleum
11) Cleaning Efficiency X Excellent
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Pack Size:

My-T-Kleen® Paint and Gasket
Remover is ideally available in 500ml

spray cans.

Features and benefits:

Overview:

My-T-Kleen® Paint and Gasket Remover is a fast-
acting blend of solvents for removal of paints,
gaskets, adhesives, sealants, lacquers and varnishes
without excessive scraping or causing damage to the
surfaces. It also cleans stubborn grease, oil, varnish
and carbon deposits.

> Protects surface finish from excessive scraping

» Removes gaskets, paints, sealants and varnishes

» Fast acting formula cleans dried grease & oil

Specification:

1)
2.)
3)
4)
5)
6.
7)
8.)
9.
10.)

Properties

Color

Appearance

Specific Gravity @ 20 °C
Vapor Density
Evaporation rate

Flash point (aerosol)
Corrosivity

Solubility in water
Propellant

Size available

Opaque
Viscous Liquid
1.05-1.25 g/cm3
> Air
Faster than n-butyl acetate
-18°C (aerosol)
None

Nil in water
LPG, Non CFC
500ml
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Overview:
Protect 77 Spray is a clear, sprayable coating
without chlorinated solvents or CFC's. The
Pack Size:

Protect 77 Spray is ideally
available in 500 ml Spray Pack

coating air dries and is tack-free in five minutes to

Features and benefits:

> Free from chlorinated solvents or CFCs.

corrosion resistant coating.

» Provide a tough environmental and solvent resistant coating

> Air dries tack free in five minutes

Specificati

1)

2))
3)

4)

5)

on:

Properties

Specific Gravity

Appearance
Service Temperature
Range

Viscosity, Brookfield, DV
Il + Pro, At 25 °C, Spindle
2, Speed 100 rpm

Dielectric Breakdown
Voltage, ASTM D149

0.92
Clear Liquid

-50t0100° C

20 -50 cP

5. 8 KVV/mm

provide a tough environmental, solvent and
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Overview:

My-T-Shield® 3000 Zinc Flake Spray is a highly

reactive spray based on zinc and aluminum flakes,

which are surrounded by an inorganic binder giving

it an excellent protection against corrosion as in hot

dip galvanizing.

Application includes protection of welded structure,
Pack Size: auto repairs (underbody), galvanized structure, steel

My-T-Shield® 3000 Zinc Flake plants and rolling mills, metal pipes and fittings.
Spray is ideally available in 500
ml Spray

Features and benefits:

> Provides excellent resistance to Salt Spray test for up t01500 hrs
> It can be dried accelerated at 40°C-100°C
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